Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

LED class 1 (acc. to EN 60825-1)
Standards applied IEC 60947-5-2
Order guide
Selection table
Order code
Equipment L
S
 9
6M
/R
-1
76
W
-2
P
ar
t N
o.
 5
00
 3
20
04
 (
Tr
)
P
ar
t N
o.
 5
00
 3
20
03
 (
R
e)
Housing metal
Light source red light (30m)
Connection terminals
cable tail 1.5m
Tables
0 30 39
Operating range [m]
Typ. operating range limit [m]
Remarks
Angle at a distance of 3m:
transmitter:
angle of radiation typ. 10°
receiver:
receiving angle typ. 12°
Cable version
wire assignment:
1,2 = supply
3,4 = break-contact
LS 96M/R-176W-2
LSS 96M-175W-26
LSE 96M/R-176W-25
LS = Pair consisting of
LSS = Transmitter
LSE = Receiver
LS 96
Diagrams
-1250